Résultats de la CO populaire du COLJ - Lausanne-Mauvernay du 1 mai 2004
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1.350 km 20 m 6 P

Iven Nina

Matthey Alice

Ferigoule Enia

Cattaneo Claire/Charlott
Genuardi Lucas

1.800 km 30 m 9 P

Hoyois Matthieu
Pilloud Romain
Williams Themis

Maider Christoph
Haider Alexander
Lauchli Nathalie
Palmisano Shahida Lisa
Lauchli Nicolas
Waizenegger Catherine
Cavin Jacqueline/Eddy

2.800 km 45 m 10 P

Gendroz Raoul
Elias Nuno

Béboux Olivier / Thierry
Lepori Mara
Dubois Nicolas
Junod Nicolas
Meynet Dominique
Azevedo Helder
Reynolds Nathalie
Roschnick Alicia
Auberson Nathan
Cass Natalie
Brihlmann Ralph

Paschoud Alain
Gastal Théres

3.710 km 100 m 12 P

Herren Michel

Kiihn Lukas

Paschoud Serge

Hoyois Jonas

Baumgartner Pierre-Alain
Lauchli Jean-Pierre

Club

CO CERN

CO CERN

CARE Vevey

CARE Vevey

CO CERN

CO CERN

CO CERN

Satus Griit Geneve
CO CERN

CO CERN
CO Lausanne-Jorat
GOLD Savosa

BAC CO -
CO CERN

CO CERN

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CARE Vevey
CARE Vevey
Satus Griit Genéve

Temps

18:22
27:40
28:11
32:06
45:23

15:45
29:50
31:43
31:50
31:53
35:06
38:16
38:47
43:22
47:51

25:26
30:10
30:44
45:34
47:54
47:57
55:34
56:16
59:57
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10:53
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Attinger Olivier
Semenzato Camille
Bettschen Steve
Walbaum Simon
Cuche Camille
Milan Carlo
Herren Hans-Ruedi
Pilloud Elisabeth
White Maarit
Jaton Christian
Poiret Jean
Walbaum Emilie
Charriére Bernard
Buttet Jean-Luc
Heinze Wolfgang
Lauchli Emile
Hoyois Odile
Grattier Philippe
Nardini Rosmarie
Kruithof Dorien
Lepeu Gregory
Balay Soléne
Balay Dominique

Belaieff Nancy/Tournier

Uebersax Mireille

Morel Chevillet Pierre

Meynet Yves

Hoyois Christian
Houdot Christophe
Genuardi Enzo

5.400 km 125 m 17 P

Marti Bernard
Lepori Domenico
Cuche Jean-Luc
Cuche Denis

Jirden Lennart
Iven Jan

Charrue Pierre
Zosso Jean-Bernard
Tyapkin Pavel
Walbaum Remi
Ferigoule Stéphane
Fosserat Nicolas
Gastal Frédéric
Saltarelli Augusto
Hirschfelder Jessica
Kruithof Egberk
Bardelloni Michel
Balay Sylvain
Balay Christian
Gallet Christophe
Bonvin Pierre

Hoyois Eric

CO Chenau

CO CERN

CARE Vevey

Satus Griit Genéve
CO Lausanne-Jorat
CARE Vevey

CO CERN

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO CERN

CO CERN
CARE Vevey
CARE Vevey

LA VATTEY -
LA VATTEY -
CO CERN

CO BONNE -

CARE Vevey

OLG Bern
GOLD Savosa
CARE Vevey
CA Rosé

CO CERN

CO CERN

CO CERN

CA Rosé

CO CERN

CO CERN

CARE Vevey

CO Lausanne-Jorat
CO CERN

CARE Vevey

LA VATTEY -

LA VATTEY -

CO CERN

CO Lausanne-Jorat

CARE Vevey
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